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Daniel James Murphy

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Daniel James Murphy
Postcode L1 4JQ

Date of birth March 1983

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

STUDIO BARS LTD

DARK BLUE TRADING LIMITED
BRIGHT YELLOW TRADING LIMITED
SOME GREEN PLACE LTD

THE MUSE VERTE LTD

ARC LIVERPOOL DEVELOPMENTS
LTD

ALF & NOAH DEVELOPMENTS LTD
JENNYS BAR L1 LTD

COLPARR LTD

JDR DEVELOPMENTS N/W LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

07899827
10477655
09488244
08879771
08878829
08390692

08390647
08301353
07903283
07152695

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation
In Liquidation
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914885037

914885037
48 Berry Street Berry Street

Liverpool
British

App. Date

App. Date

22/11/2016
14/11/2016
13/03/2015
06/02/2014
06/02/2014
06/02/2013

06/02/2013
21/11/2012
10/01/2012
10/02/2010

Res. Date

Res. Date
07/06/2023

21/06/2016

15/03/2023
18/04/2013

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



